
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
61 
19 
8 

97 
202 
33 
86 
51 
12 

Class 
PE 
PE 
P 
PA 
P 
PA 
PA 
PA 
PA 

Name 
Vitor Luciano "Durval Careca" 
Douglas Pecoraro 
Sabrina Paiuta 
Hiroji Okano Junior 
Lucas Bittencourt 
Gregory Alfonso 
Rafael Dadario 
Thiago Freitas 
Walteny Amaral Medrado 

Laps 
13 
5 
5 
8 
4 
2 
9 
9 

11 

Best Tm 
1:33.696 
1:35.958 
1:36.916 
1:37.915 
1:40.886 
1:41.668 
1:42.535 
1:42.767 
1:47.579 

Diff 

2.262 
3.220 
4.219 
7.190 
7.972 
8.839 
9.071 

13.883 

Gap 

2.262 
0.958 
0.999 
2.971 
0.782 
0.867 
0.232 
4.812 

In Lap 
12 
5 
5 
7 
4 
2 
9 
7 

11 

Modelo 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Triumph Daytona 675 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Equipe 
Walmax Racing 
Walmax Racing 
Mobil Monster Energy Kawasaki SuperBike Team 
Giant Racing 
Paschoalin Road & Track  
Walmax Racing 
Viana Racing 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Serra Racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SuperBike Brasil 2015 
600cc SuperSport 

2º Treino Livre - 600cc SuperSport 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:01:58 

Autodromo Inter de Goiânia 3,835 km 

24/04/2015 15:05 


